
	

	

	

Robin’s	Nest	Rate	Sheet:		

Full	Time	is	anything	over	4	hours	per	day.	

All	payments	are	due	by	Monday	at	closing	using	ACH	Tuition	Express.	Any	payments	made	outside	
this	program	with	have	a	3.00	per	week	service	fee	added	to	your	tuition.		

Monthly	room	fee	of	$5.00	per	child	is	assessed	for	supplies,	crafts,	gifts,	cooking,	treasure	box,	pictures	etc…	

Web	Camera	monthly	service	fee	is	$	10	

Transportation	fees	$	2.00	per	day	

Infants:	6	weeks	-15	months	(1-4	ratio)	

Contracted	daily	rate	2	or	more	days	$	46.00					Single	day	rate	$	50						Contracted	weekly	rate	195.00		

Drop	in	$55	per	day	(No	contract)	

Movers:	15	months-2	years	(1-5	ratio)	Potty	Training	2’s	w/	contract	170.00	

	Contracted	daily	rate	2	or	more	days	$	42.00				Single	day	rate	$	45.00				Contracted	weekly	rate	180.00	

Drop	in	rate	$	50.00	(No	contract)	

2	year	old	classroom:	Potty	Trained	(1-8	ratio	)			

Contracted	daily	rate	2	or	more	days	is	$40					Single	day	rate	$45.00				Contracted	weekly	156.00	

Drop	in	rate	$	50.00	(No	contract)	

Hourly	rate	$	6.50	up	to	4	hours	(Based	on	availability)	

Pre-K	&	Pre-school	class	(1-10)	Fully	Potty	Trained	

Contracted	daily	rate	3	or	more	days	$	36.00	1-2	day	rate	is	40.00				Contracted	weekly	140.00	

Drop	in	rate	$	45.00	(No	Contract)	

Hourly	rate	$7.50	up	to	4	hours	(Based	on	availability)	

School	Age	B/A	&	full	day	program	

Before	or	After:		50.00	per	week-			Daily	rate	15.00	

	B/A	15.00	per	day				(	drop	in	)	20.00	B/A		(	drop	in	)	Full	day	no	reservation	$	37.00	

Contracted	daily	rate	$	30.00			Single	day	rate	$	35.00						Weekly	contracted	140.00	rate	

Parent	Signature__________________________________________	Date	__________________________	



	

	

	

Welcome	to	Robin’s	Nest!	
We	look	forward	to	getting	to	know	you	all	and	hope	to	establish	a	long-lasting	
relationship	with	you	and	your	children.		

Robin,	Jena,	Emily	&	Traci	will	be	your	directors	and	contact	for	questions	you	
may	have.	

	I	am	Robin	of	Robin’s	Nest	and	you	can	reach	me	at	618-922-8445	anytime.	I	will	
be	taking	over	billing	and	files.	Feel	free	to	contact	me	with	any	questions	you	
may	have.	Email:	moore42601@gmail.com		Facebook:	Robin	Halm-Moore	

Traci	will	be	the	morning	director	opening	the	center	and	you	can	reach	her	at	the	
school	number.	

Jena	will	be	scheduled	for	9-2	and	you	can	reach	her	at	618-534-3228	

Emily	will	be	the	closing	director	and	you	can	reach	her	at	the	school	number.	

Some	basic	answers	to	questions	you	may	have	as	you	go	through	this	contract:	

1. Your	rates	will	remain	the	same	as	they	are	with	Small	World	if	we	get	this	
packet	returned	to	us	filled	out	by	December	20.	After	this	date	new	rates	
will	apply.	

2. You	will	not	need	to	get	a	new	physical	for	your	child	unless	the	one	on	file	
is	more	than	1.5	years	old.	We	will	provide	you	with	that	information	if	we	
need	it.	

3. We	will	not	raise	rates	for	6	months	and	it	would	be	a	gradual	rate	increase	
with	a	30-day	notice	of	such	an	increase.	We	will	not	do	that	until	the	
school	has	been	updated.	

4. We	will	be	going	through	the	accreditation	process	and	will	need	your	help	
and	feedback.	Please	fill	out	parent	surveys	to	give	us	a	starting	point.	

5. Provider	change	forms	have	been	given	to	CCR	families.	I	need	those	back	
by	December	8	to	get	things	transferred	over.	

6. File	fees	are	waived	



	

	

7. Vacation	time	will	be	eligible	after	3/31/18	
	


